

BID TABULATION

*Shown as Lowest Bidder for Each Section

Box Elder County | 2400 North & Short Divide Road

Bid Opening: March 6, 2025

SECTION 1: 2400 North Road Restoration - Phase 2				Staker Parson		Granite Construction Company		Post Construction		C&B Asphalt		BHI		P & R Paving Inc.		Asphalt Construction & Excavating		Morgan Pavement	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1-1	Mobilization	1	ls	\$ 7,724.50	\$ 7,724.50	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 14,150.00	\$ 14,150.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ -	\$ -
1-2	Traffic Control	1	ls	\$ 3,909.00	\$ 3,909.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,547.37	\$ 8,547.37	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ -	\$ -
1-3	Saw Cut Asphalt	143	lf	\$ 6.50	\$ 929.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 643.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 429.00	\$ 2.97	\$ 424.71	\$ 2.60	\$ 371.80	\$ 1.50	\$ 214.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 786.50	\$ 4.54	\$ 649.22
1-4	Pulverize Existing Asphalt for Reuse	122,300	sf	\$ 0.08	\$ 9,784.00	\$ 0.23	\$ 28,129.00	\$ 0.26	\$ 31,798.00	\$ 0.27	\$ 33,021.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 24,460.00	\$ 0.19	\$ 23,237.00	\$ 0.61	\$ 74,603.00	\$ 0.54	\$ 66,042.00
1-5	Remove Water Line (A.C. Pipe)	75	lf	\$ 126.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 78.67	\$ 5,900.25	\$ 93.50	\$ 7,012.50	\$ 208.00	\$ 15,600.00
1-6	New Water Line	75	lf	\$ 162.80	\$ 12,210.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 116.30	\$ 8,722.50	\$ 192.50	\$ 14,437.50	\$ 208.00	\$ 15,600.00
1-7	Relocate Existing Mailbox	1	ea	\$ 460.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1,080.00
1-8	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA; 3")	2,783	ton	\$ 92.00	\$ 256,036.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 256,036.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 258,819.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 278,300.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 256,036.00	\$ 104.46	\$ 290,712.18	\$ 96.70	\$ 269,116.10	\$ 110.00	\$ 306,130.00
TOTAL SECTION 1				\$ 300,503.00	\$ 300,503.00	\$ 305,493.50	\$ 305,493.50	\$ 313,946.00	\$ 313,946.00	\$ 323,035.71	\$ 323,035.71	\$ 339,062.80	\$ 339,062.80	\$ 340,333.80	\$ 340,333.80	\$ 389,825.60	\$ 389,825.60	\$ 405,101.22	\$ 405,101.22

SECTION 2: SHORT DIVIDE OVERLAY				BHI		Post Construction		P & R Paving Inc.		C&B Asphalt		Granite Construciton Company		Asphalt Construction & Excavating		Staker Parson		Morgan Pavement	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
2-1	Mobilization	1	ls	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 7,686.00	\$ 7,686.00	\$ -	\$ -
2-2	Traffic Control	1	ls	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,663.15	\$ 5,663.15	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 3,188.00	\$ 3,188.00	\$ -	\$ -
2-3	HMA Overlay	2,178	ton	\$ 103.00	\$ 224,334.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 226,512.00	\$ 105.55	\$ 229,887.90	\$ 109.00	\$ 237,402.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 250,470.00	\$ 108.90	\$ 237,184.20	\$ 122.00	\$ 265,716.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 278,784.00
TOTAL SECTION 2				\$ 227,834.00	\$ 227,834.00	\$ 232,112.00	\$ 232,112.00	\$ 238,651.05	\$ 238,651.05	\$ 240,242.00	\$ 240,242.00	\$ 253,370.00	\$ 253,370.00	\$ 255,334.20	\$ 255,334.20	\$ 276,590.00	\$ 276,590.00	\$ 278,784.00	\$ 278,784.00